
WASHINGTON STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
* * *  BID CHECK REPORT  * * *

PS&E JOB NO :10Y012 REVISION NO : BIDS OPENED ON : Sep  9 2010
CONTRACT NO :007993 REGION NO : 5 AWARDED ON : Sep 13 2010
VERSION NO :2 WORK ORDER# : XL3695
HWY :SR 410 ------- LOW BIDDER ------- ------- 2ND BIDDER ------- ------- 3RD BIDDER -------

TITLE :SR 410 DETOUR
CARMACK LANE - 
APPROACH IMPROVEMENTS
10Y012

PETERSEN BROTHERS, INC. GRANITE NORTHWEST, INC. COLUMBIA ASPHALT & GRAVEL, INC
2008 EAST VALLEY HIGHWAY E ATTN:  LINDA KNIGHT 377 PARKER BRIDGE RD

80 POND ROAD PARKER WA 98939

PROJECT : SUMNER   WA  983909579 YAKIMA   WA  989019354 YAKIMA   WA  989090337

COUNTY(S) :YAKIMA CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 651100 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 809500 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 000419

ITEM
NO.

ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT
MEAS

PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./ PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./ PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./
EST. QUANTITY TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF. TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF. TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF.

DATE:
TIME:

08/02/2010
15:32

DOT_RGGB01

ER-1001(003)

PRICE PER UNIT/
ENGR'S. EST.

TOTAL AMOUNT

PREPARATION
1 MOBILIZATION

L.S. -17.50 % -32.50 % 30.26 %

3,135.00 -665.00 2,565.00 -1,235.00 4,950.00 1,150.003,800.00
2 REMOVAL OF STRUCTURE AND OBSTRUCTION

L.S. 72.87 % 91.28 % 6.38 %

1,625.00 685.00 1,798.00 858.00 1,000.00 60.00940.00

GRADING

26.8000
3 COMMON BORROW INCL. HAUL

370.0000 C.Y. -10.67 % 21.5200 -28.27 % 37.0000 23.33 %

9,916.00 -1,184.00 7,962.40 -3,137.60 13,690.00 2,590.00
30.0000

11,100.00

3.2000
4 EMBANKMENT COMPACTION

370.0000 C.Y. 6.67 % 7.4000 146.67 % 4.5000 50.00 %

1,184.00 74.00 2,738.00 1,628.00 1,665.00 555.00
3.0000

1,110.00

SURFACING

31.1500
5 CRUSHED SURFACING BASE COURSE

130.0000 TON 55.75 % 38.0000 90.00 % 28.0000 40.00 %

4,049.50 1,449.50 4,940.00 2,340.00 3,640.00 1,040.00
20.0000
2,600.00

TRAFFIC

32.7500
6 BEAM GUARDRAIL TYPE 31 - 8 FT. LONG POST

250.0000 L.F. 25.96 % 26.7700 2.96 % 35.0000 34.62 %

8,187.50 1,687.50 6,692.50 192.50 8,750.00 2,250.00
26.0000
6,500.00

850.0000
7 BEAM GUARDRAIL ANCHOR TYPE 10

2.0000 EACH 6.25 % 926.0000 15.75 % 895.0000 11.88 %

1,700.00 100.00 1,852.00 252.00 1,790.00 190.00
800.0000
1,600.00
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TRAFFIC
8 PROJECT TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL

L.S. 28.52 % 120.64 % 60.00 %

6,425.75 1,425.75 11,032.00 6,032.00 8,000.00 3,000.005,000.00

OTHER ITEMS

19.3500
9  WIRE FENCE TYPE 2 MODIFIED

100.0000 L.F. 141.88 % 35.4000 342.50 % 39.3500 391.88 %

1,935.00 1,135.00 3,540.00 2,740.00 3,935.00 3,135.00
8.0000
800.00

625.0000
10  MAILBOX RELOCATION

1.0000 EACH 25.00 % 875.0000 75.00 % 2,500.0000 400.00 %

625.00 125.00 875.00 375.00 2,500.00 2,000.00
500.0000
500.00

11 ROADSIDE CLEANUP
EST. 0.00 % 0.00 % 0.00 %

500.00 500.00 500.00500.00
12 REIMBURSEMENT FOR THIRD PARTY DAMAGE

EST. 0.00 % 0.00 % 0.00 %

5.00 5.00 5.005.00
13 MINOR CHANGE

CALC 0.00 % 0.00 % 0.00 %

-1.00 -1.00 -1.00-1.00
14 SPCC PLAN

L.S. -46.00 % -97.50 % -50.00 %

540.00 -460.00 25.00 -975.00 500.00 -500.001,000.00

$39,826.75 12.33% $44,523.90 25.58% $50,924.00 43.63%$35,454.00CONTRACT TOTAL

$50,924.00$39,826.75 $44,523.90BASE TOTAL 12.33% 25.58% 43.63%$35,454.00


